
Real Exchange Rate
Misalignment and Currency

Crisis
by Unggul Heriqbaldi

Submission date: 11-Apr-2023 08:16PM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 2061494090
File name: 08._BIES_Heriqbaldi_et_al.pdf (530.25K)
Word count: 7928
Character count: 42087



3
4



1

2

11





8

10

11

11





10





1

8

8



1

1

4

8



1



4

8

8



1

7

7

7

7



7



1

1

5



1

1

1

1



2

2

2

4



2

2



5



6

6

9

9

9



7

9

9



5

5

9









2

10













14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

9%
INTERNET SOURCES

11%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Real Exchange Rate Misalignment and Currency Crisis
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Ahmet Murat Alper, İrfan Civcir. "Can
overvaluation prelude to crisis and harm
growth in Turkey", Journal of Policy Modeling,
2012
Publication

SaangJoon Baak. "Measuring misalignments
in the Korean exchange rate", Japan and the
World Economy, 2012
Publication

espace.curtin.edu.au
Internet Source

repositorio.iscte-iul.pt
Internet Source

www.economics.bham.ac.uk
Internet Source

1library.net
Internet Source

vdoc.pub
Internet Source



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

theses.gla.ac.uk
Internet Source

Francis Y. Kumah. "A Markov-switching
approach to measuring exchange market
pressure", International Journal of Finance &
Economics, 2010
Publication

fbj.springeropen.com
Internet Source

webcache.googleusercontent.com
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

Real Exchange Rate Misalignment and Currency Crisis
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11

PAGE 12

PAGE 13

PAGE 14

PAGE 15

PAGE 16

PAGE 17

PAGE 18

PAGE 19

PAGE 20



PAGE 21

PAGE 22

PAGE 23

PAGE 24

PAGE 25

PAGE 26

PAGE 27

PAGE 28

PAGE 29

PAGE 30


